Przykładowe dzienne dawki pokarmowe (g) dla jagniąt ssących (Niżnikowski, R.).
	Wiek jagniąt
	Przypuszczalna masa ciała(kg)
	siano
	owies
	Mieszanka pasz
	Okopowe

	miesiąc
	tydzień
	
	
	
	treściwych
	mineralnych
	marchew
	lub ziemniaki

	
I
	1
	9
	x
	x
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	10
	50
	50
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	11
	75
	75
	
	
	
	

	
II
	5
	12
	100
	100
	10
	2
	100
	50

	
	6
	14
	125
	100
	30
	2
	200
	100

	
	7
	16
	150
	100
	52
	2
	300
	150

	
	8
	18
	175
	75
	100
	2
	400
	200

	
III
	9
	20
	200
	50
	150
	3
	500
	250

	
	10
	21
	225
	25
	200
	3
	600
	300

	
	11
	22
	250
	
	250
	3
	700
	350

	
	12
	23
	275
	
	275
	3
	800
	400

	
IV
	13
	24
	300
	
	300
	3
	900
	450

	
	14
	25
	350
	
	350
	4
	1000
	500



